High frequency probe
GSSG configuration
Rev A 1  / 2
2.4-A-GSSG-XXX
- all the dimensions are in mm. Tolerance:±0.25mm
Configuration
Connector 2.4 female
Probe Material:

GSSG configuration
Rev A 2  / 2
 Order Information
 P/N
 Description
2.4-A-GSSG-190 45 Angle GSSG Probe, GSSG pitch:190 um, DC to 50GHz
2.4-A-GSSG-150 45 Angle GSSG Probe, GSSG pitch:150 um, DC to 50GHz
2.4-A-GSSG-125 45 Angle GSSG Probe, GSSG pitch:125 um, DC to 50GHz
2.4-A-GSSG-100 45 Angle GSSG Probe, GSSG pitch:100 um, DC to 50GHz
2.4-A-GSSG-XXX 45 Angle GSSG Probe, GSSG pitch: XXX um, DC to 50GHz